
Junior Girls Singles 18  -  Slutspel
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 161 SAHLE S

 248 SCHRÖDER J

 088 AALTONEN G

 276 ASP A

 428 BEBAWY A

 135 ALI A

 393 NILSSON A

6, -8, 7, 8

 355 ROSENMEIER S

 002 WARRAND A

 074 FRANTSEN A

 134 SILCOK H

 158 SVENSSON A

 251 FRED J

 084 DELLA MORTE H

 133 PASHLEY E

 401 ELLERMANN C

 024 ANDERSSON E

 426 ZETTERSTRÖM 

 109 KALVATN C

 073 VENDELBO E

4, -9, 6, 8

-9, 8, 5, 6
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 283 NORDAHL C

 086 THORÉN W

 247 DUMONT T
6, 4, 5

 428 BEBAWY Angelina, Ängby SK
 135 ALI Anaiya, Grantham Academy ENG

 393 NILSSON Alice, Våxtorps BOIS

 426 ZETTERSTRÖM Frida, Ängby SK

 109 KALVATN Christine, Fokus BTK NOR
 073 VENDELBO Emma, DEN

 161 SAHLE Sofia, Halmstad BTK
 248 SCHRÖDER Jona, Luxembourg
 025 DEMBEK Filippa, Askims BTK

 088 AALTONEN Gabriela, Eslövs AI BTK
 276 ASP Amanda, Norrtälje Bordtennisklubb

 084 DELLA MORTE Hillevi, Eslövs AI BTK
 259 DAVERIO Chiara, MilanoTTC Aca. ITA

 133 PASHLEY Ella, Grantham Academy ENG
 401 ELLERMANN Clara, Västers BTK

 069 ENBOM Alicia, Carlshamns BTK
 024 ANDERSSON Ellinor, Askims BTK

 247 DUMONT Tessy, Luxembourg
 355 ROSENMEIER Stella, Trelleborgs BTK

 002 WARRAND Alicia, Aile Francophone TT B
 292 STAHLE OLIN Klara, Spårvägens BTK
 074 FRANTSEN Alberte, DEN

 134 SILCOK Hannah, Grantham Academy EN
 158 SVENSSON Agnes, Halmstad BTK

 251 FRED Josephina, Mariedals IK

 283 NORDAHL Christine, Oslo BTK NOR
 086 THORÉN Wilma, Eslövs AI BTK
 369 WALTERS Lily, WAL

 087 BENJEGÅRD Siri, Eslövs AI BTK

 194 MIXA S. Kristinardottir, ISL
 129 IOWRI Hurd, Grantham Academy ENG

 349 RAMIREZ Catalina, Team Santiago Chile
 258 FILIPPI Giorgia, MilanoTTC Aca. ITA

 039 WILHELMSEN Susanne, B-72 NOR
 367 GREEN Anna, University of Nottingham EN
 291 FREIJ Nathalie, Spårvägens BTK

 082 MADELIN Louanne, Entente Saint Pierrai
 402 ENGSTRÖM Betty, Västers BTK
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 134 SILCOK H
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 133 PASHLEY E

 393 NILSSON A

 393 NILSSON A
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4, 7, 3
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arrangerade av BTK Safir.

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2


